Product Information
Order number: LG10672

Cavita Triple 30-830-2400LM

Product information "Cavita Triple 30-830-

2400LM"

LED Downlight

Cavita is a stylish LED Downlight from Litegear®. The modern
housing is made of aluminum and holds up to 3 adjustable LED spots
with reflector concentrated LED COB Chip. The Spots can be adjusted
with +/-20° in each direction.

Due to hugh power saving you have low maintenance costs and a
long lifespan. The housing frame is holden by spring latches in the
cut outs.

Anderungen vorbehalten
Technical details are subject to change

Litegear GmbH
An Firthenrode 45

(c) 2017 52511 Geilenkirchen

LITEGEAR

Luminous Flux

Light Yield:

Light Temperature:

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Consistency (SDCM):
Power Consumption:
Operating Hours:

Ignition Time:

Ambient Temperature (TA):
Housing Material:

Housing Color

Coating:

Pivot Range pan:

Pivot Range tilt:
Dimensions

Cut-Out Dimensions

Net Weight:

Warranty

Information and Downloads:

LED Lighting Solutions

2400 Im

80 Im/W

3000 K

=80 Ra

4

30W

>30.000 h L80/B20
<0,5s

-20°C - 40°C
aluminum

white

lacquered

360 °

20°

298x111x90 mm
285x97 mm

659 g

2 years

Tel.: +49 (0)2451 48453-0
Fax: +49 (0)2451 48453-13

www.litegear.de
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