## LITEGEAR **LED Lighting Solutions**

## Cavita Triple 30-830-2400LM





LED Downlight

Cavita is a stylish LED Downlight from Litegear®. The modern housing is made of aluminum and holds up to 3 adjustable LED spots with reflector concentrated LED COB Chip. The Spots can be adjusted with +/-20° in each direction.

Due to hugh power saving you have low maintenance costs and a long lifespan. The housing frame is holden by spring latches in the cut outs.







## **Technical Details:**

Luminous Flux	2400 lm
Light Yield:	80 lm/W
Light Temperature:	3000 K
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥80 Ra
Color Consistency (SDCM):	4
Power Consumption:	30 W
Operating Hours:	>30.000 h L80/B20
Ignition Time:	<0,5 s
Ambient Temperature (TA):	-20°C - 40°C
Housing Material:	aluminum
Housing Color	white
Coating:	lacquered
Pivot Range pan:	360 °
Pivot Range tilt:	20 °
Dimensions	298x111x90 mm
Cut-Out Dimensions	285x97 mm
Net Weight:	659 g
Warranty	2 years

Information and Downloads:

